About Event Pixels
Who are we?
• Event Pixels strive on providing high quality products designed to perform reliably and
consistently. Proudly Australian owned and operated, Event Pixels combines extensive
research and development with a vast degree of hands on industry experience, delivering
high quality innovative solutions.
What do we offer?
• Event Pixels offers both indoor and outdoor LED screens in a number of pixel pitches and

Refresh Rate (Hz) 1920 1920
Processing Novastar Novastar
Viewing Angle (H/V) 140°/140° 110°/110°
Module Resolution 128 x 16 128 x 1
Module Size (W x H) (mm) 500 x 125 500 x 5
Curving No No
Maintenance Rear Service Rear Service
Avg. Power Consumption 40 W/m² 240 W/m²
Max. Power Consumption 100 W/m² 600 W/m²
Input Voltage 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 100-240V AC 50/60Hz
IP Rating IP20 IP20
19
20
Projector Screens
Model Aspect Ratio Diagonal Screen Size
PSC169MT100 Motorised Projection Screen with remote control 16:9 100 inch 2214mm W x 1245mm H
PSC169MT120 Motorised Projection Screen with remote control 16:9 120 inch 2657mm W x 1494mm H
PSC169MT150 Motorised Projection Screen with remote control 16:9 150 inch 3321mm W x 1861mm H
PSC169MN100 Manual Projection Screen 16:9 100 inch 2214mm W x 1245mm H
PSC169MN120 Manual Projection Screen 16:9 120 inch 2657mm W x 1494mm H
PSC169MN150 Manual Projection Screen 16:9 150 inch 3321mm W x 1861mm H
PSC169TR84 Tripod Mounted Projection Screen 16:9 84 inch 1860mm W x 1046mm H
PSC169TR100 Tripod Mounted Projection Screen 16:9 100 inch 2214mm W x 1245mm H
PSC169TR120 Tripod Mounted Projection Screen 16:9 120 inch 2657mm W x 1494mm H
Pixboards
Model Dimensions Resolution Processing WiFi Access
VD2.5IPB96X16S P2.5 Indoor Single Sided 960mm W x 160mm H 384 x 64 Colorlite Yes
VD2.5IPB128X32S P2.5 Indoor Single Sided 1280mm W x 320mm H 512 x 128 Colorlite Yes